SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 20/4/2019

Disciplina 6
20/4/19 - 16:11

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

12 - 17 godina
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang

PUCAREVIC, Olga
PAVELSEK, Nina
TOMASEVIC, Tea
VULETIC, Milena
LABUS, Lara
OSTOJIC, Katarina

oukrwbhpE

GR.

05 CrvenaZvezda

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

06 PK"BPK"Bgd

03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
05  TriDelfina

Vreme

1:24.43
1:25.89
1:26.13
1:27.24
1:27.76
1:28.30

Bodova

438
416
412
397
390
383

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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