

SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE  
Beograd, 20/4/2019

---

Disciplina 6  
20/4/19 - 16:11

Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

12 - 17 godina  
Rezultati Finale

---

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang	G.R.		Vreme	Bodova
1.	05	Crvena Zvezda	<b>1:24.43</b>	438
2.	07	P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd	<b>1:25.89</b>	416
3.	06	PK "BPK" Bgd	<b>1:26.13</b>	412
4.	03	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	<b>1:27.24</b>	397
5.	06	Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra	<b>1:27.76</b>	390
6.	05	Tri Delfina	<b>1:28.30</b>	383